THE DATASHEET OF
CFT-90-WSS-X11-UA900
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Applications
Features:
•  	Second generation monolithic 9 mm2 specialty white LED delivers increased peak
lumens and drive current over CBT-90-W
•  	High current operation: up to 27 A DC

	 CFT	       	                         <XX>          	                       W<tc>                                 X11                                    <BinKit>
CFT-90-W Product Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Numbering Nomenclature
Color Point Code of Minimum Bin Minimum
Flux (lm)1,2 Chromaticity Bins1 Bin Kit Ordering Part Number
WDS
UA 3,680
H, J, HJH, HJL, K, KH UA500 CFT-90-WDS-X11-UA500
H, J, HJH, HJL UA501 CFT-90-WDS-X11-UA501
H, J UA502 CFT-90-WDS-X11-UA502
UB 3,955
H, J, HJH, HJL, K, KH UB500 CFT-90-WDS-X11-UB500
H, J, HJH, HJL UB501 CFT-90-WDS-X11-UB501
H, J UB502 CFT-90-WDS-X11-UB502
VA 4230
H, J, HJH, HJL, K, KH VA500 CFT-90-WDS-X11-VA500
H, J, HJH, HJL VA501 CFT-90-WDS-X11-VA501
VB 4545 H, J, HJH, HJL, K, KH VB500, CFT-90-WDS-X11-VB500
WCS
UA 3,680
D, E, F, G, DEH, DEL, FGH, FGL UA600 CFT-90-WCS-X11-UA600
F, G, FGH, FGL UA601 CFT-90-WCS-X11-UA601
UB 3,955
D, E, F, G, DEH, DEL, FGH, FGL UB600 CFT-90-WCS-X11-UB600
F, G, FGH, FGL UB601 CFT-90-WCS-X11-UB601
VA 4230
D, E, F, G, DEH, DEL, FGH, FGL VA600 CFT-90-WCS-X11-VA600
F, G, FGH, FGL VA601 CFT-90-WCS-X11-VA601
VB 4545 D, E, F, G, DEH, DEL, FGH, FGL VB600 CFT-90-WCS-X11-VB600
WSS
UA 3,680
B, C, D UA900 CFT-90-WCS-X11-UA900
C, D, E, DEH, DEL UA700 CFT-90-WSS-X11-UA700
D, E, DEH, DEL UA701 CFT-90-WSS-X11-UA701
UB 3,955
B, C, D UB900 CFT-90-WSS-X11-UB900
C, D, E, DEH, DEL UB700 CFT-90-WSS-X11-UB700
D, E, DEH, DEL UB701 CFT-90-WSS-X11-UB701
VA 4230
C, D, E, DEH, DEL VA700 CFT-90-WSS-X11-VA700
D, E, DEH, DEL VA701 CFT-90-WSS-X11-VA701
VB 4545 C, D, E, DEH, DEL VB700 CFT-90-WSS-X11-VB700
Ordering Part Numbers
7
PDS-002888 Rev 03          © 2017 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 408.708.7000    •    www.luminus.com
1145 Sonora Court  •    Sunnyvale, CA 94086
CFT-90-W Product Datasheet
Product Characteristics and Ratings
Note 1:   Please refer to mechanical drawing for dimensions and tolerancing.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Product Characteristics
Unless specified otherwise, all characteristics are based on nominal Tj = 90°C, If = 22.5 A DC.
Parameter Symbol
Value
Unit
WSS WCS WDS
Emitting Area Dimension1 Ae typ 3 x 3 3 x 3 3 x 3 mm x mm
Luminous Flux Φv typ 4750 4775 4800 lumens